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ACROSS

1.
5.
9

14.
18.
19.
21.
22.
23.
25.
27.
28.
30.
31.
33.
35.
36.
40.
42.

46.
47.
49.
50.
51.
52.
54.
55.
57.
62.
63.

65.
66.
68.
/0.
72.
73.

Aberdeen native

Iberian mouth

Dodgy

Tenaciously cling

Brocaded

Noisy startlement

Returned to nature

Road _

The Septuagint's hometown
Finds itself drawn into orbit
Spiritual path in Hinduism
Fish on a roost

The chosen

Bruins' sch.

A hill of beans?

The R in WORM

Gratifying

Fee

Sadly, a name which is slang
for barf

Barrel

Zr

With pluck

Whack

Biggest bone

Hanks's wife, surnamed Wilson
This cell holds promise
Really hot rock!

Fixes

Beachgoer's shade

Don't Crush That Dwarf, Hand
Me the

Poetic tribute

Loafing

Yoga position

Bea Arthur's TV persona
You get down from it
Bullfighters
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76.
78.
81.
82.
85.
86.
88.
89.
91.
92.
94.
98.
99

100.
101.

103.
105.
107.
108.
112.
114.
118.
120.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

Tom Stoppard, by birth
Drat!

Messenger __

Con men's standbys
Have a little wood?
Python Eric

Pound of poetry

Feudal lord

The other eight

Fish attribute

And yet again, with time
Cooled for summer sipping
Word with nay or sooth
Engage
'Askers' vs.
Wire)
Stuff
Funny Soupy from early TV
Chief exec.

Common sci-fi exigencies
Walk furtively

They're typically made of brass
Don't let the actors breathe
Figurative

Start to type?

Unconditional love
Eco-friendly

Fellini's “Angel of Music”

Fall setting

Ring-tailed primate

Their terrible

Sometimes We Agitate
Properties

(The

DOWN

uhwe=

Babe's sultanate
Some kind of a nut
Dutch

What copy is
Dullify
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Hoary

Kvetch

Prospero's sprite

Pashto speaker

It's seen offshore in France
Persepolis country

Not sweet

Oozin' my way 'cross your living
room floor

Classy ladies, to be sure
How one might run
Curvaceous molding
_____o'greens

It follows San or Dan

__ -boutants

Princess' topper

Don't be a stick-in-the-mud!
Tezuka legacy, some might say
Cold-shoulder

Preen

Not an express

The only way to memorialize
Ol' grouser

Friends in Firenze
Typographer's spread

Court actions

Pew book contents

The late Jack Bruce's band
Like a banshee

Capacitance units

“The __ stayeth for no man”
--William Camden

Miniature plateau

This should exceed your grasp
Wound wrap

Bitter-

Inveigle

Hoodwinked

Roman fiddler

AR's lengthier cousin

Ou les etudiants vont
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73.
74.
/5.

77.
79.
80.
83.
84.
87.
90.
93.
95.
96.
97.
98

100.
102.
104.
106.
108.
109.
110.
111.
113.
115.

116.
117.
119.
121.

Bluenoses

Indiana starts in the East
Not be picky with an
instrument?

Santa's stock in trade
Nosey compounds

Little inducements

Goes over the top, with “it up”
Frame job

A bit of negativity

A little pickle

Bonered

Diego Rivera's medium
Transportation user fee
Suspiciously, perhaps

The national treasury is one
Come forth

On its way

Kind of symmetry

Jiggerful

Meadow rodent

Caesar Augustus banished him
Original Descartian thinker
You can see the connection
Had no doubt

“Ice Cream for ____ " by
Captain Beefheart

___ _Kana

____ Happy

Silicon brain

Feline sign



